2/2009
Valve and Filter
5270 Marshall Street, Arvada, CO  80002  USA
Phone 303-425-4242  Fax 303-425-0112
General Information
Valve and Filter’s CTF-Series (Cooling Tower Filter) Sys-

Typical Application How To Order
OPTIONS:
Model Screen micron **
20 15, 25, 50, 75,
30 100, 120, 180,
40 200, 400, 800,
60 or 1500 micron
80 all models
** Other micron on special request.
CTF-60
152.4 mm Filter Skid
Dimensions
CTF-___-___
Model
Screen micron
Example:
20 lps system requiring 100 micron
CTF-40-100
VF4-AC filter
control panel
automatic
flush valve
centrifugal
pump inlet
electric
valve
outlet
flow meter
pump panelV-Series
Filter
drawing shown is
model CTF-20
50.8 mm system
drawing shown is models
CTF-30 thru CTF-80
76 to 203 mm systems
Flow Meter
(cm)